

City of Miami Springs Centennial Committee Donation Letter



Dear Prospective Donors,

The City of Miami Springs is thrilled to have the privilege of Celebrating 100 Years of service to its citizens. The celebration will include special events held throughout 2026.

The City was founded by Glenn Hammond Curtiss, "The Father of Naval Aviation", and Missouri cattleman James Harris Bright, and was originally named "Country Club Estates" before being renamed after a spring located in the area which provided parts of Miami with fresh water until the mid-1990s.

Currently, the beautiful City of Miami Springs that is located at the heart of Miami Dade County, will be happy to host events for both residents and non-residents to participate, attend and most importantly enjoy!

We know our community loves celebrating and we want you to be a part of the celebration of food, family and fun during our special dates and events.

We are soliciting your donation for this 100th year celebration. We need your support as we come to recognize our past achievements and celebrate where our foundations began and how they lead us to our current wonderful community.

A donation form is attached to this letter and Charitable contributions to governmental units may be tax-deductible under Internal Revenue Code (IRC) Section 170C(c)(1) if made for an exclusively public purpose. We want to thank you in advance for your donation.

The City of Miami Springs welcomes you aboard for the celebration!

Sincerely,

City of Miami Springs Mayor

Julie/Arias

Miami Springs Centennial Committee Chair



City of Miami Springs Centennial Committee Donation Form



Donor Name(s):	
Donor Address (Optional):	
Tell us what you love about the City of Miami Springs! (optional, may be posted on social media):	
Donation Level (Please select one):	
☐ Palladium Donation	\$2,026.00
□ Platinum Donation	\$1,026.00
☐ Golden Glenn Donation	\$126.00
☐ Silver Springs Donation	\$50.00
☐ Bright Bronze Donation	\$26.00
☐ Other Donation Amount	\$
Please enclose a check made payable to the City of Miami Springs and include in the memo note "Centennial Celebration Donation."	
Primary Donor Signature:	Date:

If you have any further questions or concerns, please contact the City Clerk's Office by phone at 305-805-5005, or via email at miamisprings-fl.gov. Charitable contributions to governmental units may be tax-deductible under Internal Revenue Code (IRC) Section 170C(c)(1) if made for an exclusively public purpose.

-OR-

Mail to:
City of Miami Springs Centennial
201 Westward Drive
Miami Springs, FL 33166

Drop off to: City Clerk's Office, 2nd floor 201 Westward Drive Miami Springs, FL 33166

City of Miami Springs 201 Westward Drive Miami Springs, Florida 33166 305-805-5005 miamisprings100@miamisprings-fl.gov